201009 iR1Tif7K

4RAT A Z R EHK, 201049 A
x5 B H (I 15 N B
9H1H ARLER%ER 204165.08
O H N3 H A BRI SR 819 H Ak fr b B3 A 900.00 | 203265.08
91 H R B —4E4T & 8 596.94 203862.02
OHAH [N+1 3¢ H - A B A K2 Rk B kb Bh2 A 38K 800.00 | 203062.02
OHH AT LA RS GRANETY Rk —4E %% - af 6520.00 | 196542.02
O H 1 H (482 A B - UL, IAEBEN 500.77 197042.79
OH M H | T3 A Rkt 4h 6.80 | 197035.99
O H 2H [ fif Sz Wl X 1158.00 198193.99
9 JT2H 4N +1 -2 i 476.60 198670.59
O H3H | Sz 1 44% FH Ak 182.50 198853.09
O I3 H [ i S¢Sz ook it 6955.00 205808.09
9 H3H [4BN+1-Z X146 600.00 206408.09
QH3H (BT R H /N 171.00 206579.09
9 H 3 H |48 37 # [ B\ JE i i 1000.00 207579.09
O HAH | it X 25 A=A 80.50 207659.59
9 H4H |45 3 HUA B\ -3 2 & T 200.00 207859.59
O HSH [ it SLSz-Br ki 32.80 207892.39
QHSH | a2 -A229 g -1 20.00 | 207872.39
9 H5 H | 1S ity % 1 18 sh 20 9k 7500.00 | 200372.39
9 J15 H | % By 2 22 BH /N 200.00 200572.39
9 H6 H [ i X Sz Ab a4k 7 208.00 200780.39
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201009 银行流水


9 H6 H | X Sz—#H B L iZ 500.00 201280.39
OHT7 H | st S22t 4639.20 205919.59
OHTH (i it SR TR 55.60 205975.19
OHTH | 18- A30 % B T4 2 2.00 | 205973.19
OHT H |0t B2 - 400.00 206373.19
OHTH | gy — 1y g i B 5 /N e 210.00 206583.19
OHOH |4 T4 B RS CGRANEIT Rk I3y (B —2%8) 6000.00 | 200583.19
O HOH |0t B2 - s 400.00 200983.19
9 H10H (48 2 A BA- RS20 %) 380.00 201363.19
910 H |5 Bh 24 AR e s 800.00 202163.19
O H il it X523 £ Mt 55.60 202218.79
913 1H (8 1 B8 Sl i sk /N 2= 2 242.00 | 201976.79
O A3 H N+13Z - A A N9 H Ak kb Bl B A KR T 1050.00 | 200926.79
O N H N+ 137 s 3 = S K kb ) 200.00 | 200726.79
93 H INT1 32 Tk A /N9 H Ak Bh K A KR T 1050.00 | 199676.79
QI3 H N+137 H Sl 2 S A 200.00 | 199476.79
O 13 [N+137 H— 2 5 A U L o I By 200.00 | 199276.79
9 H 13 H N+137 H BB 9 i DR B 1 B 200.00 | 199076.79
9 A3 N+1 37 H—HE Sk ARF /N9 H Ak B kb Bl B A KR T 1050.00 | 198026.79
M3 H | A4t /N20107F 2 AF K 5 5 FE 4 200.00 | 197826.79
9 H 13 H | S Sz WA A 3t 3420.00 201246.79
9 H13H (i X 32— E 3000 i 100 400.00 201646.79
O H 13 H |45 3 2 1A B~k g Bt 15 47 400.00 202046.79
9 H 13 H |45 3 A L 47 7K 20002441151 200 2200.00 204246.79
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9O H M3 H |53 # A B - 1 2 K 601.00 204847.79
OH13H [T - A4 1AM T2 9% 2.00 | 204845.79
OH13H [T 2-A2 K M v T4 2% 1.00 | 204844.79
OH13H | T4 2 A3SI - B 2L ok 1.00 | 204843.79
OB H AR Sk A /N B IH G i A & LR -1 2E 4500.00 | 200343.79
9 H A3 H [ kA /N B e 7K M S 28.00 | 200315.79
O H 14 H | i XSz L A A 30.80 200346.59
9 H 14 H |45 3 A B\ 2R 5E 4% (0 AR MR 536.00 200882.59
OHAH 4 L&A BRI (RAMNETT Rk -We3s GF 2%, 58) 298.00 | 200584.59
OH1AH | A WL TEFAE Ui AR L 630.00 | 199954.59
Q14 H FEk Fa:9% 1.00 | 199953.59
Q1A H (¥t B4 A I 2 200.00 200153.59
9 1S H |} X2 K v He 32.80 200186.39
9 A5 H | i Sz il T i 53.60 200239.99
9 H17 H [4BN+1-H i 100.00 200339.99
9H19H [3aN+1- 900.00 201239.99
9 H20 H [4EN+1-3/KAT 3 WU RN 75 ) 2000.00 203239.99
9 H20H (453 B A B\ b st S Hoe 200.00 203439.99
9120 H | %t Bh 2 A= A0 10—k ZEA% ik DA 200.00 203639.99
9120 H | %t Bh 2 A= A0 14—k ZEA% dik DA 200.00 203839.99
9 20 H | B2z o T 3 200.00 204039.99
O H 21 H 4584 3t~ e A% a5 8 AN SC 1A 3440.00 | 200599.99
9H21H | & 9.63 200609.62
9H21H A& 19.89 200629.51
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9H21H [&ATFI A 15.53 200645.04
OH21H |41 T-e89 H A3 #hBh S AR Tl 2550.00 | 198095.04
9 H21 H | #5859 J 435 40 B 3000.00 | 195095.04
O H 21 H | 1851 H A Ui B I3 e 3503.86 | 191591.18
OH21H T2~ A H9 H AT+ ) 15000.00 | 176591.18
9H21H |F 7.56 176598.74
9 H 22 H |45 32 2 1A B\ 1k 7 Bk 265.00 176863.74
9 H25H [ fif XSz M X 54.60 176918.34
9 H26 H |imi It X 32— & MA% W i 32.80 176951.14
9 26 H |5 Bh2 A P A A — iR I 1 5 200.00 177151.14
9 H28 H | i X 32— 7 i 157.00 177308.14
9 H 28 H |4 <7 2 A B —rh 1) S 214 298.00 177606.14
O 128 H | I5ifes i B A% 506 1% 5 T3 20000.00 197606.14
9 H29 H | i X 32— KR # 4 & 132.00 197738.14
O H29 H | it X Sz Bkifg LA vk 53.60 197791.74
9 H29 H |45 3 # A B R 5E 5 (A AR AR 135.00 197926.74
9 H 30 H |4 M Mt sz 2 BA 500.40 198427.14
9 H 30 H [l [ -t 095 5 28 2 ) 4k 3234.00 201661.14

56591.72 | 59095.66 | 201661.14
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